G.N. 5797

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2024688
2783095
3009912

2186876
2024395
2787265
2639319
2910655
2637115
2637382
2475902
0462826
1410693
0568212
2329841
2474418
2786108
2190395

2637655
2637654
2631880
1850812
2329702

2639070
2631460

ALLIED SKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ALLIED VAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ALUAODRU DRESS INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ARCHY CREATE DESIGN CONSULT LIMITED
ARTS WORLD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Afalika Trading (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Agape Technology Co., Limited

Aide Yizhi Education Technology Co., Limited
Anjianwang Co., Limited

Aobaichuan Co., Limited

Asia Sports and Education Academy Limited
BERT CORPORATION LIMITED

BEWIN SHIPPING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
BLACK DRAGON GROUP (H.K.) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
BY TRADE LIMITED

BloomMe Pro Limited

Bluefoil Systems Limited

CANADA YI ZHI KANG BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

CENTURY COSMOS INC LIMITED

CENTURY FULL CORPORATE LIMITED

CENTURY TREASURE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHEERFUL DRAGON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHINA PROVIDERS INTERNATIONAL TRADE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

CHUANG WEI NEW TRADING LIMITED

CREATIVE TEAM ENGINEERING LIMITED
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2911898
2911206
2637423
3009899
2910688

1698830
2452170
3010002
2187243
2024859
2786474
2475739
2475721
2184048
2474589
0953040
2631546
2637659
2637524
2782778
2631554

2329454

2024623
1212893
2631576
2639668
2638640
2637155
2475728
2637455
0462887
2631267

CS Innovation Investment Limited

Cape Global Hong Kong Limited
Chibaian Co., Limited

China Guochi Development Co., Limited

China Huanyi Aesthetic Culture Communication Co., Limited

China-Arab Times Press Group Limited

Create Production Engineering Company Limited
Crisscross (Hong Kong) Investment Holdings Limited
DANXI TRADING CO., LIMITED

DONGSUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

DP Innovation Co., Limited

Dongguan Xinchao Housewarae Products Co., Limited
Dongguan Xkdun Electronics Co., Limited

Draken Trading Limited

EMPERIAL EDUCATION COMPANY LIMITED
EUROLINK LIMITED

EVASON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FIRST SOURCES INC LIMITED

FULL BRIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Fanravie Cosmetic Limited

G.HM. YI HUA REHABILITATION DOCTOR HOLDINGS
LIMITED

GERMANY OLCUS CHEMICAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL INSULATION COMPANY OF HONG KONG LIMITED

GO.T LIMITED

GREAT HUNTER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GREAT MATE INC LIMITED

GSP Group Limited

Glory Union House Trading Limited

Guangzhou Crazy Cool Technology Co., Limited
Guizhou Jinsha kunsha Liquor Co., Limited

H C T ENTERPRISE LIMITED

HANG KO TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2024814
2786495

2474523
2187007
2637616
2637624
2024221
2190404
2187032

2912009
2912037
2024588

2638861

2190751
2787034
2911783
2024508
2910652
1551110
2186857
2631352
2637291
2637133
2637395
2782740
2637152
2638651
2637090
2786297
2910675
2329438

HANNOS INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HK BLOCK STAR INCUBATOR FUND CO., LIMITED

HK FULI INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
HK HAIKEDA TECH CO., LIMITED

HK NEW SMART LIMITED

HK WIN TIME LIMITED

HK XINHUI ELECTRON CO., LIMITED

HK YH GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK YI BAI BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK YU FU LONG INDUSTRY LIMITED
HK YU SING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HOME DECORATION MATERIALS HK IMP & EXP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG RM INTERNATIONAL BIOLOGICAL
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG YIOU FASHION LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHAO SHALEI GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG MOU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HONGKONG HAINA CHEMICAL INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG LA TYCHE TRADE LIMITED

HORIE INTERACTIVE SERVICES LIMITED

HUAYU GROUP (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

HUI LAI TONG TRADING LIMITED

HUZHOU YISEN INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Haibaiyu Co., Limited

Haobaicheng Co., Limited

Helder Solution Trading Limited

Hexinjia Co., Limited

Ho Xin Teng Trading Limited

Hong Kong Belongs Electronic Business Co., Limited

Hong Kong Fancheng Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Huicheng International Industry Co., Limited

Hong Kong International Diet Healthcare Institute Co., Limited
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2186722 Hong Kong Jieyun Acoustic Equipment Co., Limited T s e e A A TR\

2782895 Hong Kong Multi-Color World International Holding Group Co., T RS A
Limited MR E]

2024431 Hong Kong Zhanyang Investment Co., Limited EHRIESHEERIRAE

2782983 HongKong Brainpower Technology Co., Limited FE RS TR A

2329661 Hongkong First Dragon (Group) Tobacco Co., Limited EHEEEGEEEEARAT

2475934 Hongkong Hongsai Machinery Co., Limited R TR A

2637526 IEMAS INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

2329608 INFINITE E&S (HK) CO., LIMITED E AR E]

2639579 INTERNATIONAL PRIME LINE LIMITED B E IR E

2639742 Innduu Financial Holdings Limited PR BRI AR A E]

2024391 International Internet Television Limited b G A E A PR A ]

2637443 JIAHAO INTERNATIONAL(HK) LIMITED EHEEREATR A

2911983 JIN CHOU CO., LIMITED

2637447 JINFENG HK TARDING LIMITED SREE(E ) E S AIRAE

2024604 JUN MING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED I 2B B IR A ]

2638655 Jay Chang De Technology Limited BERERCAIRAE

2638653 Jay Chang Mo Trading Limited BEETRE B AR E

2638646 Jia Ki Trading Limited HHE B ARAE

2911997 KDUNRA CO., LIMITED R IRAE

2186697 KESHI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED R ELEATRAT

2187053 KIN FAT TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED T EE (B AR E]

2637664 KING ON GROUP LIMITED SR EATR A E

2637119 Keruixin Co., Limited A RAE

2639277 Ki One Trading Limited B S HIRATE

2911911 Kowloon Technologies Limited

2637648 LUCK COME WEALTH CREATION LIMITED FIBIEHIRAH

2637625 LUCK TRADING LIMITED FRHESARATE

2637265 Lermond Property Agency Limited FIRYZEEAEARAE

2639267 Long Ho Technology Limited FEAIRHCAIRAE

2637409 Luhongcheng Co., Limited FEEEARAE

2024498 MAIFENG FOOD (HK) LIMITED ZUEL@EBHARAH

2786421 MERIT CHINA LIMITED EEAIRAH



2329636
1850803
2475567
2474484
2190551
3009977
2186830
2329777
2190747
2637575
2631577
2024640

2637665
2474771
2911751

2631564
1850794
2638729

2912032
2474619
2911893

2912038
2474370
2637424
2024550
2024870
2638643
2024583
2474648
2637666
2329482

MIRACLE STAR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MORE PROFIT LIMITED

Manulife United Trading Co. Limited

Mega Success Marketing Limited

Metro Investment (HK) Limited

Morocco Travel Services Limited

NANOBIT CO., LIMITED

NICECO INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
NISHI INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

Nice Peral International Limited

ON TOP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ORIENT CULTURE AND ARTWORK PROPERTY EXCHANGE
CO., LIMITED

ORLAND INC LIMITED
Ouray Holding Limited
PENN FOSTER PET BUSINESS SCHOOL (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

PLUS SOURCES TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PROSPECT DELIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

PURPLE & MEDIA PARK ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

Panda multimedia Co., Limited
Pixiu Capital Group Limited

Primeview HK Business School Limited

Primeview HK Group Limited

Project Transaction Centre Limited

Puyuduo Co., Limited

QINGDAO DUOHUI CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

QUANTUM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Qi Xiu Trading Limited

R by R Publishing Limited

RI YI SHENG TRADING LIMITED

RICH TIME CORPORATE LIMITED

RUIXIN (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
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2637609
2639264
2637155
2637482
2024526

2631572
2637645
2910695
2782802
2631684
2631338
2631649
2631895
2638631
2475737
1550814
2638658
2024257
2637159
2637428
2639080
2631309
2637589
2329805
2474379
2637415
2187275
2783125
2786317

2637646
2329531
2631200

Rich Glory Technology International Limited

Rong Yun Trading Limited

SDI Holdings Limited

SEELIP HOLDINGS (CHINA) INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SERVTECH MEDICAL PLASTIC CHINA LIMITED

SHANDONG HABILEAD RUBBER CO., LIMITED
SHINE WELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHIRIN INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

SING MOW TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SKY VANTAGE LOGISTICS LIMITED

STYLING ACCESSORIES CO., LIMITED

SUNNY JOY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SUNNY PROFIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Shellest L.V. Limited

Shenzhen Betoptek Electronic Co., Limited

Shine Aviation Company Limited

Shou Qi Technology Limited

Shun Shing Hong Kong Group Limited

Sibangte Co., Limited

Sibijie Co., Limited

TALENT FANCY LIMITED

TOPTICS TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TUNG WAH GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
Taiwan Dr. Risen Group Co., Limited

Tarping Industry Inc. Limited

Tenengliang Co., Limited

Tiffany Phil Technology Co., Limited

Top Tech Group Company Limited

U.S.A HUIER INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) LIMITED

UNITY SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
USA IMPERIAL CROWN SOUND GROUP LIMITED
WIN CHEERFUL LIMITED
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2190749
2782949
2787246
2782810
2637401
2639274
2637389
2474652
2631282
2912008
2637611
2637145
2912019
2631653
2637311
2637139
2474590
2638657

2638735
2638659
2639265
2638663
2639275
2329557
2910679

2910653

2631862
3010897
3010898

29 September 2023

WINAWORLD GROUP HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
WINNING CODE LIMITED

WIZARD CAPITAL CORPORATION LIMITED
WOO SING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Weisidun Co., Limited

Wen Zhi Technology Limited

Wonengkang Co., Limited

XFORTUNE TECH LIMITED

XING XIANG RUI TRADING LIMITED
XINGREN LIMITED

Xinansheng Co., Limited

Xujiuchang Co., Limited

YISEE TRADING CO., LIMITED

YIXIN FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED

Yi Run (Hong Kong) Holding Limited

Yilishang Co., Limited

ZENCITY GROUP LIMITED

ZHAOYUAN GOLD MINING MACHINERY GENERAL FACTORY
CO., LIMITED

ZHIJIAN DEVELOP LIMITED

Zheng Ke Technology Limited

Zheng Keen Trading Limited

Zheng Mo Trading Limited

Zhi One Technology Limited

Zhonghua Culture and Art Promotion Limited

Zhongshuliang International Group (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Zhongxin Zhengye (HK) Investment Fund Management Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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